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

2208 E. Pershing
Excellent investment opportunity. This 
home has a very large eat in kitchen. 
Hardwood fl oors throughout most 
of the main level. The living room 

features a corner fi replace. 4 spacious 
bedrooms. nice condition.$149,900.

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

7404 N. College Dr
Close-in rural property has a wonderful 
fl oor plan. Gleaming hardwood fl oors, 
new carpet & appliances. The stunning 
2-story features large living room w/ 
fi replace, formal dining room & large 
kitchen w/ breakfast nook. Home sits 

on 5 acres.  $435,000

Coming Soon!

Under 
Contract! Under 

Contract!
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Call today to see this beautiful neighborhood!

Some Models Available for 
Immediate Occupancy!
College to S. Industrial 

(becomes HR Ranch Rd) 
to JL Ranch.  

� e Eagle� e Rose II

� e Marigold

� e Larkspur� e Lily

� e Kite

� e Hawk
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2945 Henderson Drive
Offered at $145,000

A terrifi c fi nd with a price tag to match! 
Wonderful and cozy family home. The 
curb appeal of this adorable cottage 
is memorable due to the beautifully 

landscaped front yard, the home’s bay 
window, fantastic kitchen, 3 BR/2 BA, 

separate offi ce. Fenced back yard with 2 
utility sheds and RV parking.

Terrifi c Yard 
& Price!

UNDER CONTRACT!

2112 Apache Street
Offered at $254,000

An ideal home for your family would be 
this impeccable four bedroom, two bath 

treasure.  The formal dining room is 
gorgeous, the family room has a wood-
burning fi replace and the sensational 

yard has a tiered deck with bench 
seating, and a large patio and basketball 

court.

Impeccable 
Inside & Out!

UNDER CONTRACT!

820 E. 18th Street
Offered at $325,000

Just imagine yourself in this beautiful vintage home and the lovely family 
dinners you could enjoy in the exquisite formal dining room.  Nostalgic 
charm is reminiscent throughout this incredible four bedroom, three 

bath home that was built in 1833. The updated kitchen is sensational with 
granite countertops - the works! There’s a main fl oor master suite and 

the carriage house is where the 3-car garage and workshop are located.

Nostalgic Charm with 
Main Floor Master Suite!

1551 Horse Creek Rd
Offered at $499,000

Sensational Hayes Construction custom home 
on 39+ acres best describes this comfortable & private 

country living close to town! This beautiful horse property is totally 
fenced. The remarkable kitchen comes totally equipped with a gas range, 

double oven, new refrigerator, pantry, island and huge breakfast bar. 
Gorgeous granite countertops and dark Alder cabinets. There’s a large 

separate dining room with stunning hardwood fl oors. Every window has 
an incredible view and all the bedrooms have walk-in closets!

Sensational Hayes Construction custom home 

Sensational Horse Property 
Totally Fenced!

39.88 Acres

8382 Arrow Wood Lane
Offered at $460,000

Amazing style with exceptional features is this fi ve 
bedroom, four bath, 4-car garage home.  An oak spiral staircase takes you 
to the gorgeous walk-out basement.  There are three gas fi replaces and 

one corn/pellet stove.  Newly fi nished bonus room measures 24 x 13.

4.61 Acres

Beautiful! 
Close to the City!

7509 Hilary Drive
Offered at $370,000

This fantastic townhome in Western Hills is a rare 
fi nd.  This all-brick ranch style home has 4 BR/3 BA, 

and a beautiful granite kitchen with double oven. Formal dining room 
with built-in granite buffet and china hutch.  This terrifi c home is located 

on a corner lot with a huge back yard!

This fantastic townhome in Western Hills is a rare 

Exceptional Townhome!
Huge Corner Lot!

2221 E. 10th Street
Offered at $205,000

Two homes for the price of one is what you appreciate in this offering.  The main house has 5 
BR/2 BA and a 2-car detached garage.  The Bungalow/Casita measures 480 sq. ft. is metered 

separately for gas/electric, and has 1 BR/1 BA and full kitchen.  This petite yet sweet investment 
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
Estates. Bright and open, seven spacious 
bedrooms, ten baths, five laundry rooms, 
and four-car attached and heated garage. 
Elegant gourmet kitchen. Elevator for easy 
accessibility. Sumptuous master suite. Two 
enclosed sunrooms for enjoying year-round 
panoramic views. Finished walk-out basement 
with wet bar, wine cellar, and library. Separate 
guest quarters. Truly enchanting!  $975,000  
www.61018.WendyVolk.com 6513 HITCHING POST 

LANE

Come experience an exquisite new ranch-style home in 
popular Saddle Ridge. Three bedrooms, three baths, 
two gas fireplaces, and two-car attached garage with 
convenient alley access. Two covered patios perfect for 
relaxing. Open floor plan for easy living; basement 
family room finished for additional entertaining!  
$347,400  www.63026.WendyVolk.com

7311 HUNTZ 
DRIVE

Grace and style come together with this breathtaking 
home in The Pointe. Four bedrooms, four baths, finished 
basement and wet bar. Gourmet kitchen, spacious great 
room, dining room, luxurious master. Built-in surround, 
central air, gleaming hardwoods. Private patio, fully 
landscaped. $489,900  www.62501.WendyVolk.com

New Price!

photo of similar home

New Price!

Brand new commercial/warehouse facility 

in Campstool Business Park,   minutes east 

of downtown Cheyenne. Located at I-80/ 

Campstool interchange by Lowes Distribution 

Center. 10,000+ sf building on 2+ acres zoned 

HI. Adjacent land available for expansion. City 

utilities  – water, sewer, electric, gas in place – 

access to high speed data. Two 16’ and two 14’ 

overhead doors. $1,350,000 OR $13/sf

www.60760.WendyVolk.com

8810 TRUCKER 
TRAIL

FOR SALE OR LEASEFOR SALE OR LEASE
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104 13TH STREET
WHEATLAND

$135,000
3BR | 2BA 

www.63070.mistiewoods.com

3624 BLUE
SAGE

$309,500
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.62167.mistiewoods.com

3620 BLUE
SAGE

$339,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage
www.62173.mistiewoods.com

3061 REED AVENUE

$630,000
5-8 Plex

www.63210.mistiewoods.com

4 OLD TOWN LANE TOWNHOUSES

$257,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

www.61535.mistiewoods.com

1408 MEDLEY LOOP

$255,000
4BR | 4BA | 3-car garage

www.62788.mistiewoods.com

908 LAREDO 
COURT

$425,000

5BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

www.62347.mistiewoods.com

3617 CAMPFIRE 
TRAIL

$369,900

3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

www.60551.mistiewoods.com

5838 INDIGO DRIVE

$249,900
2BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.63013.mistiewoods.com

4009 ANTELOPE 
MEADOWS

$369,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.60597.mistiewoods.com

TBD APRICOT 
STREET

$237,800
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

www.63010.mistiewoods.com

1021 MELODY LANE

$179,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

www.62901.mistiewoods.com

TBD CAMPFIRE 
TRAIL

$388,300
5BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

www.62862.mistiewoods.com

Under Contract! Under Contract!

Under Contract!
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“Rock Solid” New Construction by Summit View! Incredible new Floorplan...decked out with upgrades! Hardwood 
and Tile fl ooring! Granite countertops in kitchen and master bathroom! Gorgeous kitchen with breakfast bar! Vaulted 
ceilings! Massive master suite, complete with luxurious master bath and soaker tub! Gorgeous Soft-close drawers 
in kitchen and bathroom! Absolutely Stunning! 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! Photos are of 
previous build and are to illustrate build quality.  Offered at $237,800

NOW BUILDING IN SADDLE 
RIDGE, GRANITE HILLS, 

& COUNTRY HOMES!

“Rock Solid” New Construction by Summit View! Incredible new Floorplan...decked out with upgrades! Hardwood 

NOW BUILDING IN SADDLE 
RIDGE, GRANITE HILLS, 

1452 CEDAR 
ST.   Great 
Building 
in a great 
location for 
conferences, 
training 

center or to have your own business. 
There is over 5,000 sq ft and sits on 
2 lots. Attached living quarters and a 
garage. Must see!  $120,000

Wheatland 515 B 
STREET.  
3 BR/2 
BA home 
with 2+ car 
detached 
garage, in 

excellent condition!~ Open floor 
plan, separate dining, 1456 SF of 
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

www.HomesByGuardian.com 

�is beautiful Pointe townhome has it all! �e plan is open and inviting, with 
a vaulted ceiling, fireplace and a charming sunroom. �e kitchen features 
an island and a large pantry. �e master suite is the picture of luxury with 
a corner tub, separate shower, walk-in closet and marble finishes. �e 
basement offers so much living space, 2 bedrooms, a bath, and a cool living 
area that is perfect for movies, a game table and separate reading nook. 
Marvin windows, tall trim, humidifier, Central A/C, the list goes on! 
Offered at $341,000

6718 Legend Lane

�is lovely Pointe home has so much to offer! Gleaming exotic hardwood 
floors, cherry cabinets, corian countertops, ceramic tile and stunning 
custom built-ins. �e master suite has an oversized shower and a custom 
cabinet for extra storage. �e basement is finished with 2 large bedrooms, 
family room and an extra room, perfect for an office or exercise equipment. 
�is home boasts 2 fireplaces with gorgeous stone veneers. �e lot is one of a 
kind--tucked in a quiet cul-de-sac and with a stunning view. 
 Offered at $379,900

7611 Danni Marie Circle

“EVERGREEN” 

SINGLE FAMILY HOME 

3 BR/2 BA, unfinished basement.  

Offered at $319,900

5227 Boulder Ct

“JADE” 

TWIN HOME

3 BR/2 BA, unfinished basement.  

Offered at $310,400

1245 Alyssa Way
“BIRCH” 

SINGLE FAMILY HOME

3 BR/2 BA, unfinished basement.  

Offered at $244,900

610 Peach  Street
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Building lasting relationships one home at a time.

REALTOR®
(307) 286-0550
tammy@cheyennehomes.com

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 
custom townhome boasts 
walkout bsmt overlooking 
fountain, pond & walking 
paths. Huge 
fi nished 
garage. 
Stunning!

Comfortable elegance, 
sensational style!  This 6909 Pointe Pinnacle6909 Pointe Pinnacle

$375,000

Charming townhome in a 
convenient north location, 
close to everything! Larger 
fl oor plan, brand new 
stainless appliances, fresh 
paint, 1 BR+ loft on upper 
fl oor, fi nished bsmt w/ FR & 
private bedroom.

Charming townhome in a 
convenient north location, 

5019 E. Villa Circle5019 E. Villa Circle

$197,500 New Listing!

Amazing new Larkspur 
Floorplan! Ranch style home 
with open fl oorplan, master 
bathroom, walk in closet 
& so much 
more! Front 
landscaping 
w/ sprinkler 
system.

5514 Liz Ranch Road - JL Ranch5514 Liz Ranch Road - JL Ranch

$241,900

bathroom, walk in closet 

Great 2 BR home w/ o�  ce, 

sun porch, dining, hardwood 

fl oors, Pellet stove. Mother-

in-law suite w/ 1-car garage.  

Newer furnace, A/C. Radon 

mitigation sys.

Great 2 BR home w/ o�  ce, 3119 Pioneer Ave3119 Pioneer Ave

$219,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

Exceptional Double T Construction! 
3BR/2BA, stainless appliances, granite 
kitchen & baths, 5-pc master, custom tile, 
alder doors, hardwoods, gas � replace. 
10.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,00010.10 acres. $399,000

Exceptional Double T Construction! Exceptional Double T Construction! 

847 Royal King Dr

SOLD! 
BUT WE HAVE MORE!

But More to Come!
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Incredibly spacious Brick Avenues home w/
classic Palladian windows has been carefully & 
beautifully extended to add incredible family 
room & dining room, with Period siding on the 
addition. Totally remodeled master w/a new deck 
overlooking the beautiful courtyard. Kitchen is 
original w/ wonderful period curved cabinets. 
A beautiful fl agstone courtyard has been added, 
newly remodeled baths, new furnace & A/C. 
maintaining the integrity of the home. 
Off ered at $494,900

Tr. 70 Monarch.   � is gently 
sloping lot will accommodate 
a walk-out basement, 
from which you will enjoy 
mountain views. 
Off ered at $150,000

Dower Road, Wheatland.   
� is 20 acre parcel suitable 
for twin homes, or multi 
family, business or a 
combination Beautiful green 
area with trees (approx 8 
acres).  Off ered at $300,000
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
all the custom upgrades you expect from Woods 
Brothers.  Large master with fi ve piece bath and 
large covered back patio to enjoy those summer 
nights! $339,393

WOODS BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION Building the homes you love!

ready 
now!

Building the homes you love!
3810 RUSTIC ROAD.  
Incredible brand-new fl oor 
plan from Woods Brothers 
Construction. Energy Star 
living at its fi nest.  Fantastic 

open fl oor plan incredible gourmet kitchen,  hearth 
room with fi replace.  Split bedroom design large 
master with fi ve piece bath and large covered back 
patio to enjoy those summer nights! $339,000

ready 
now!

Wow! � is beautiful tri-level has it all, the updating already done! � is home 
has brand-new tile in all bathrooms. New windows throughout & Central 
A/C. New gutters, brand new concrete driveway, RV pad on just over a 
quarter acre. Large wood deck in backyard with mature trees, dog run, shed, 
& Sprinkler system front/back yard! 4 BR/3 BA and 2 car garage. $275,000

Wow! � is beautiful tri-level has it all, the updating already done! � is home Wow! � is beautiful tri-level has it all, the updating already done! � is home Wow! � is beautiful tri-level has it all, the updating already done! � is home Wow! � is beautiful tri-level has it all, the updating already done! � is home 

5502 La Vista Court
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Amazing home 
in coveted 
Murray Hills 
Estates. Fall 
in love with 
this light, 

bright and beautiful 
6 BR/3 BA, 3-car 
garage home. On 
2.52 acres, horses 
allowed.

9804 Fox Ridge $429,900

Amazing home 
in coveted 
Murray Hills 
Estates. Fall 
in love with 
this light, 

bright and beautiful 

Beautiful home 
by Premier 
Builders! Open 
& refined, 
with upgrades 
such as granite 
countertops, 

hardwood floors, 
soft-close cabinets, 
central AC, front 
lawn & sprinkler 
system.

5929 Ottawa Drive $324,500

Beautiful home 
by Premier 
Builders! Open 
& refined, 
with upgrades 
such as granite 
countertops, 

hardwood floors, 

Oversized 
bi-level with 
large game 
room or sun 
room addition, 
open floor 
plan with large 

rooms and lots of 
remodeling. Huge 
country kitchen 
& dining, and 2 
outbuildings.

3020 Iron Mountain Road $379,000

Oversized 
bi-level with 
large game 
room or sun 
room addition, 
open floor 
plan with large 

rooms and lots of 

Better than new!  3 BR/2 BA, 2 car 
attached garage, living room with vaulted 
ceiling and spacious kitchen with eat-in 
kitchen & formal dining area.  Fantastic 
home!

6774 Line Court $320,000

Large home on corner lot, North location 
with 2 car detached garage. 3 BR 2 BA, 
eat in kitchen plus separate dining. Egress 
windows in basement, large family room.

5002 Moran Avenue $199,900

Exciting new 2-story upscale townhome 
with white and gray color scheme. Granite 
counters, stainless appliances, pantry 
cabinet. 3BR/2 BA,  2-car garage, no 
association fees.

1714 Taft Avenue $255,000

Lovely 3 BR/2 BA Lakeview Historical 
District home. Warm woodwork, original 
lead windows, and unique floorplan.  On 
a quiet, well-established street under shady 
trees.

2515 House Avenue $225,000
Wonderful 5 BR/3 BA home with an open, 
friendly living room and a well-planned 
kitchen with eat-in dining. AC, main floor 
master & laundry, and comfortable yard 
& deck.

4708 Spur Drive $229,000

Beautiful hardwood floors, formal dining 
opens into the living room for the great 
room effect, new furnace & front deck 
porch, loft area above master bedroom.

501 E. 18th Street $275,000

A great value in a wonderful north 
location. New floor coverings, interior 
& exterior freshly painted and electrical, 
plumbing, heating & roof inspections 
completed with repairs in progress.

531 Cornell Lane $229,000

Cute home in a great neighborhood! Some 
new carpet, a friendly layout and plenty 
of space! 4 BR, a bath on each level, and 
large open family rooms.  Close to schools!

5412 Rangeview Drive $215,000
Tremendous Avenues Opportunity! 
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